
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 
95 
39 
11 
25 
92 
32 
1 

66 
13 
74 
27 
58 
19 
22 
57 
62 
31 
99 
78 
18 
96 
23 

Name 
Matthew Chapin 
Yandel Medina 
Reese Frankenfield 
Solly Mervis 
Eli Block 
Carson King 
Avery Dreher 
Ryan Wolfe 
Jayden Fernandez 
Zachary Foster 
Isaac Woodworth 
Logan Cunnison 
Juliana Fernandez 
Ella Dreher 
Adam Muscaro 
Andrew Weyh 
Trenton Keesee 
Nathan Bettencourt 
Elisa Gendron-Belen 
Jonathan James 
Sonya Lloyd 
Derek Sanchez 

Make 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 

Best Tm 
1:38.026 
1:38.059 
1:39.921 
1:39.940 
1:40.042 
1:40.170 
1:40.291 
1:40.414 
1:40.780 
1:41.067 
1:41.965 
1:41.987 
1:41.989 
1:42.118 
1:43.063 
1:43.725 
1:44.393 
1:45.371 
1:46.549 
1:46.869 
1:47.226 
1:48.522 

In Lap 
4 
9 
9 
9 
4 
1 
9 
4 
7 
2 
8 
8 
8 
8 
9 

10 
9 
4 
9 
8 
7 
1 

Diff 

0.033 
1.895 
1.914 
2.016 
2.144 
2.265 
2.388 
2.754 
3.041 
3.939 
3.961 
3.963 
4.092 
5.037 
5.699 
6.367 
7.345 
8.523 
8.843 
9.200 

10.496 

Sponsor 
BARTCON Racing 
New York Safety Track Racing 
Reese Frankenfield Racing 
Ice Barn Racing 
BARTCON Racing 
Royalty Racing 
Bad Boys Racing 
Wolfe Racing 
Fernandez Racing 
Moto-Ace Racing 
BPM 
Speed Demon Racing 
Fernandez Racing 
Bad Boys Racing 
AM57 Racing 
New York Safety Track Racing 
BSB Racing 
Bettencourt Racing powered by AKFab 
Karns Performance Racing 
Cycle Pros Racing/JJ Racing 
Lloyd Racing 
Envy Racing Apparel 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Bike #99 - Please charge transponder 

Printed: 8/15/2024 11:52:20 AM 

Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  
Signed ________________

Dunlop Official Test at Mid Ohio 

Junior Cup 

Practice 2 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 11:25:00 

Mid Ohio 2.400 miles 

8/15/2024 11:25 


